MPR Offset Retractors
MPR-31-555514 MPR-31-555515
Description
Retractors with offset blades for use in orthopedic procedures. Other features include a 75° bent design, a
rounded tip, and a hole at the bottom of the handle for attaching weights.
All MPR Orthopedics retractors are made from solid stainless steel for durability, longevity, and easy cleaning/
sterilization, and are designed for optimal performance with minimal risk of trauma.
Product Specifications
MPR-31-555514 Offset Right 10.25” (25.4cm) 2.36” (6cm) 0.51” (13mm) 0.83” (21.13mm) 0.31” (8mm)
MPR-31-555515 Offset Left 10.25” (25.4cm) 2.36” (6cm) 0.51” (13mm) 0.83” (21.13mm) 0.31” (8mm)
# DESC. LENGTH BLADE W. TIP L.
For Further Information
If further information on these products is required, please contact MPR Orthopedics Customer Service at
800.524.5194 in the United States, or your authorized representative, or visit the MPR Orthopedics website at
MPR Orthopedics • 917 Lone Oak Rd, Suite 1000 • Eagan, MN 55121-2266
Phone: 800.524.5194 • Fax: 952.882.1389 • www.mprortho.com
BLADE L.* TIP W.
*measured along outer edge